Opening: 50 seconds
Place Armband Name

22019
2 22017
3 22007
22018
22001
22032
22003
22023
22015
22020

=

Emma
Panda
Boogie
Trip
Kate
Whiz
Benny
Rush
BG
lzzy

Opening: 51 seconds
Place Armband Name

1 16004
2 16007
3 16001
16010
16006

MacBean
Annie
Jane
Cricket
Kai

Opening: 50 seconds
Place Armband Name

1 26005
2 26001
3 26002

Finn
Nahmi
Cruz

Opening: 53 seconds
Place Armband Name

1 12002

Enid

Masters 22 inch Judge:

Time

41.68
51.81
39.93
45.61
24.35
22.54
34.53
16.15
18.66
5.88

Masters
Time

49.12
44 _39
33.69
40.67
7.84

Masters 26 inch Judge:

Time RC1

34.54 1+6

51.95 1+7

35.46 1+7
Masters 12 inch Judge:

Time RC1

No Time 1+0

Saturday, December 28, 2013
Masters Snooker

RC1

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+5

16 inch Judge:

RC1

1+7
1+7
1+4
1+6

RC2

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+2
1+0

RC2

1+7
1+6
1+7
1+6

RC2
1+6

1+0
1+0

RC2

Tammi Stone
RC3 RC4 RC5

1+7
1+7
1+0
1+7
1+0

Tammi Stone
RC3 RC4 RC5

1+7
1+6
1+7
1+6

Tammi Stone
RC3 RC4 RC5

1+6
1+6
1+6

Tammi Stone
RC3 RC4 RC5

RC6 Cls
27
27
27

OO OO0 O0oOo

RC6 Cls

27
27

o © ©

RC6 Cls

o ©

RC6 Cls

Score

51
51
44
33
17
16
16
11

\l

Score

51
49
30
30

Score
30

25
21

Score

SuperQ
SuperQ
Qualified

SuperQ
Qualified



Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Saturday, December 28, 2013
Advanced Snooker

Opening: 52 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: Jennifer Siegel
Place Armband Name Time RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls Score
1 22029 Kris 31.62 1+3 1+3 145 1+7 27 49 Qualified
2 22011 Juice 24.76 1+3 1+3 1+7 27 43 Qualified
3 22008 Porter 36.09 1+3 1+4 1+5 1+7 5 28
22002 Stat 12.66 1+3 0 4
22006 Rocket Absent

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 2

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%



Opening: 54 seconds
Place Armband Name

1 12003
2 12001

Sally
Pogo

Opening: 53 seconds
Place Armband Name

1 16008
2 16003

Rai
Winston

Opening: 51 seconds
Place Armband Name

1 22021 Roxie
2 22026 Favor
3 22004 Riot
22009 Marco
22027 PInk

Saturday, December 28, 2013
Starters Snooker

Starters/Novice
Time RC1
37.06 1+3
No Time 1+3

Starters/Novice 16

Time RC1
32.18 1+3
No Time 1+2

Starters/Novice 22

Total Number of Dogs Showing:

Total Number of Dogs Absent:

Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:

9
0
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: O
0
3
3

Percent Qualified:

Time RC1
30.20 1+3
29.79 1+2
19.49 1+3
19.49 1+3
20.88 1+3
3.3%

RC2

1+4
1+3

inch
RC2

1+4
1+4

inch
RC2

1+4
1+4
1+4

12 inch Judge: Jennifer Siegel

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls

1+7 27
0

Judge: Jennifer Siegel
RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls

1+7 5
0

Judge: Jennifer Siegel
RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls

1+7 27
1+3 27
0
0]
0

Score

44
8

Qualified

Score

22

Score

44 Qualified
39 Qualified

~ b~ O



Saturday, December 28, 2013
Performance 111 Snooker

Opening: 52 seconds Performance 111 16 inch Judge: Tammi Stone
Place Armband Name Time RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls Score
1 P16012 Polo 40.43 1+7  1+7 1+7 27 51 SuperQ
2 P16006 Katy 49 .87 1+7 1+7 1+7 27 51 SuperQ
3 P16009 Danny 42 .73 1+4 1+7 147 9 30
P16008 Bullet No Time 1+7  1+7 1+47 5 29
P16001 Gunnar 37.48 1+7  1+7 1+7 0 24
P16010 Otto 34.15 1+7 146 1+4 0 20
P16016 Triton Absent
Opening: 53 seconds Performance 111 12 inch Judge: Tammi Stone
Place Armband Name Time RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls Score
1 P12005 Fletch 55.73 1+4 1+7 1+7 27 48 SuperQ
2 P12006 Jet 29.72 1+7 1+0 0 9
3 P12002 Cooper 6.27 0 0
Opening: 52 seconds Performance 111 22 inch Judge: Tammi Stone
Place Armband Name Time RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls Score
1 P22009 Izzy 55.65 1+7  1+7 1+47 20 44 Qualified
2 P22001 Annie 58.66 147 1+6 140 20 36

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 11

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: O

Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Number of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 36.4%



Opening: 54 seconds
Place Armband Name

1 P12004 Visa
2 P12003 Maddie

Opening: 53 seconds
Place Armband Name

1 P22004 Pip
2 P22002 Zephyr

Saturday, December 28, 2013
Performance Il Snooker

Performance 11

Time

24.08
22.37

Performance 11

Time

37.16
19.94

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

12
RC1

1+7
1+7

22
RC1

1+3
1+2

inch
RC2

1+4

inch
RC2

1+3

Judge: Jennifer Siegel
RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls

1+3 27
0

Judge: Jennifer Siegel
RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls

1+7 20
0

Score

44
8

Score

36

Qualified



Opening: 55 seconds
Place Armband Name

1 PO8001 Cash
2 P0O8002 Happy

Opening: 52 seconds

Place Armband Name

1 P16011 Hana

2 P16013 Mac

3 P16007 Cheater

Opening: 52 seconds

Saturday, December 28, 2013
Performance | Snooker

Performance 1
Time

No Time
34.39

Performance 1
Time

51.02

26.46
35.65

Performance 1

Place Armband Name Time
1 P22006 Hawke Eye 29.81
2 pP22007 Gunner 44 .96
3 P22003 Louie 30.99

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:

Total Number of Qualifiers:

8
0
0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
4
5

Percent Qualified:

0.0%

8 inch
RC1 RC2

1+2 1+3
1+3 1+2

16
RC1

inch
RC2

1+5
1+2
1+2

1+5
1+4
1+5

22 inch
RC1 RC2

1+3 1+4
143 1+4
1+3 1+4

Judge: Jennifer Siegel

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls
1+4 0]
1+3 0

Judge: Jennifer Siegel

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls
1+7 27
1+3 27
1+3 20

Judge: Jennifer Siegel

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls
1+7 27
1+3 27
1+7 5

Score

12
11

Score

47
39
33

Qualified
Qualified

Score

44
40
22

Qualified
Qualified
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